GOVERNMENT OF PUNJAB DEPARTMENT OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION & INDUSTRIAL TRAINING (TECHNICAL EDUCATION BRANCH-II) NOTIFICATION

No. 8/40/2013-1TE2/ //95

Dated the Chandigarh 30 -7-

In partial modification of Punjab Government Notification No. 8/40/2013-1TE2/ 250190/1 (M.B.A.) dated 24.06.2014, the Governor of Punjab is pleased to amend the same:-

 On page 2 at sr. no. 51 of the notification the name of the institution may be read as Institute of Engineering & Technology, Bhaddal (Ropar) Technical Campus, P.O. Mianpur, Distt. Ropar.

day

Dated: Chandigarh the

21-07-2014.

(R. K. Verma, IAS)
Principal Secretary to Govt. of Punjab
Deptt. of Technical Education &Indl. Training.

Endst. No. 8/40/2013-1TE2/

Dated:

A copy is forwarded to Controller, Printing and Stationery, Punjab, Chandigarh with a request to publish the Notification in Punjab Government Gazette (Ordinary) and supply 20 copies for office use.

Special Secretary to Govt. of Punjab
Deptt. of Technical Education &Indl. Training.

Endst. No. 8/40/2013-1TE2/ /200

Dated: 30 -7/19

A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action: -

- The Director, Technical Education & Industrial Training, Punjab, Chandigarh.
- 2. The Vice Chancellor, Punjab Technical University, Jalandhar.
- 3. Director General, Institute of Engineering & Technology, Bhaddal (Ropar) Technical Campus, P.O. Mianpur, Distt. Ropar.

The incharge, Computer Section, office of the Director, Technical Education & Industrial Training Punjab, Chandigarh.

Superintendent